
Hely. Név Idı Iskola / Óvoda Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Lévay Rozi 1:27 2006 N2006- 1.
2. Szikora Misi 1:46 Százszorszép Óvóda 2007 F2006- 1.
3. Gábor Benjámin 1:48 2006 F2006- 2.
4. Kopcsányi Máté 1:49 2006 F2006- 3.
5. Szikora Alexandra 1:51 Százszorszép Óvóda 2005 N2005-2004 1.
6. Ujhelyi Balázs 1:51 2007 F2006- 4.
7. Ujhelyi Zsófia 1:52 2005 N2005-2004 2.
8. Kiss-Szebeni Kincsı 1:54 2006 N2006- 2.
9. Csizmadia Keve 1:56 2007 F2006- 5.
10. Kıszegi Ádám 2:05 2007 F2006- 6.
11. Molnár Ádám Benedek 2:11 2006 F2006- 7.
12. Szintai-Molnár Sára 2:23 2008 N2006- 3.

Hely. Név Idı Iskola / Óvoda Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Lévay Rozi 1:27 2006 N2006- 1.
2. Szikora Alexandra 1:51 Százszorszép Óvóda 2005 N2005-2004 1.
3. Ujhelyi Zsófia 1:52 2005 N2005-2004 2.
4. Kiss-Szebeni Kincsı 1:54 2006 N2006- 2.
5. Szintai-Molnár Sára 2:23 2008 N2006- 3.

Hely. Név Idı Iskola / Óvoda Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Szikora Misi 1:46 Százszorszép Óvóda 2007 F2006- 1.
2. Gábor Benjámin 1:48 2006 F2006- 2.
3. Kopcsányi Máté 1:49 2006 F2006- 3.
4. Ujhelyi Balázs 1:51 2007 F2006- 4.
5. Csizmadia Keve 1:56 2007 F2006- 5.
6. Kıszegi Ádám 2:05 2007 F2006- 6.
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7. Molnár Ádám Benedek 2:11 2006 F2006- 7.

Hely. Név Idı Egyesület Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Pelsıczy Attila 12:52 TFSE 1983 F1993-1973 1.
2. Musszer Roland 13:12 1987 F1993-1973 2.
3. Simák Gergı 14:50 1980 F1993-1973 3.
4. Novai Éva 15:02 ZTC 1980 N1993-1973 1.
5. Schweigert Árpádné 17:05 Nike Futóklub 1960 N-1972 1.
6. Gonda Zsolt 17:51 Procelero S.E. 1966 F-1972 1.
7. Molnár-Lukács Edina 17:55 1972 N-1972 2.
8. Balogh-Szabó lldikó 19:39 1974 N1993-1973 2.
9. Bozsár Csilla 20:08 1980 N1993-1973 3.
10. Szatmári Gergely 20:27 1982 F1993-1973 4.
11. Ujhelyi Sándor 21:30 1977 F1993-1973 5.
12. Szabó Csilla 21:39 1980 N1993-1973 4.
13. Kopcsányi Réka 22:03 1975 N1993-1973 5.
14. Tuduka Erika 22:24 1972 N-1972 3.
15. Dr Lampert Katalin 22:39 1976 N1993-1973 6.
16. Fitos Zoltán 23:36 1967 F-1972 2.
17. Koncsik Ibolya 23:42 BSI 1953 N-1972 4.
18. Beda Bernadett 24:23 Nyúlcipı Duatlon és Triatlon Klub 1973 N1993-1973 7.
19. Hölgyesi Rita 25:09 1983 N1993-1973 8.
20. Seres Magdolna 25:18 1966 N-1972 5.
21. Kopcsányi Zsuzsa 26:09 1976 N1993-1973 9.
22. Tarcsi Géza 26:34 1969 F-1972 3.
23. Sugárné Bencsik Bernadett 27:03 1971 N-1972 6.
24. Kenyér Imre 27:32 BSI 1933 F-1972 4.

Hely. Név Idı Egyesület Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Novai Éva 15:02 ZTC 1980 N1993-1973 1.
2. Schweigert Árpádné 17:05 Nike Futóklub 1960 N-1972 1.
3. Molnár-Lukács Edina 17:55 1972 N-1972 2.
4. Balogh-Szabó lldikó 19:39 1974 N1993-1973 2.

4 km abszolút

4 km nıi



5. Bozsár Csilla 20:08 1980 N1993-1973 3.
6. Szabó Csilla 21:39 1980 N1993-1973 4.
7. Kopcsányi Réka 22:03 1975 N1993-1973 5.
8. Tuduka Erika 22:24 1972 N-1972 3.
9. Dr Lampert Katalin 22:39 1976 N1993-1973 6.
10. Koncsik Ibolya 23:42 BSI 1953 N-1972 4.
11. Beda Bernadett 24:23 Nyúlcipı Duatlon és Triatlon Klub 1973 N1993-1973 7.
12. Hölgyesi Rita 25:09 1983 N1993-1973 8.
13. Seres Magdolna 25:18 1966 N-1972 5.
14. Kopcsányi Zsuzsa 26:09 1976 N1993-1973 9.
15. Sugárné Bencsik Bernadett 27:03 1971 N-1972 6.

Hely. Név Idı Egyesület Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Pelsıczy Attila 12:52 TFSE 1983 F1993-1973 1.
2. Musszer Roland 13:12 1987 F1993-1973 2.
3. Simák Gergı 14:50 1980 F1993-1973 3.
4. Gonda Zsolt 17:51 Procelero S.E. 1966 F-1972 1.
5. Szatmári Gergely 20:27 1982 F1993-1973 4.
6. Ujhelyi Sándor 21:30 1977 F1993-1973 5.
7. Fitos Zoltán 23:36 1967 F-1972 2.
8. Tarcsi Géza 26:34 1969 F-1972 3.
9. Kenyér Imre 27:32 BSI 1933 F-1972 4.

Hely. Név Idı Egyesület Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Pelsıczy Attila 40:19 TFSE 1983 F1993-1973 1
2. Varga Dániel 40:24 Sashegyi Gepárdok 1980 F1993-1973 2
3. Hajduska Balázs 40:51 Szufla 1975 F1993-1973 3
4.  Dr. Sebestyén Zoltán 41:06  Ikarus BSE 1969 F-1972 1
5. Petsuk Zoltán 41:42 Csepel Dolphins 1983 F1993-1973 4
6. Varga Péter 42:43 Sashegyi Gepárdok 1975 F1993-1973 5
7. Musszer Roland 43:30 1987 F1993-1973 6
8. Novai György 44:50 SZVSE 1975 F1993-1973 7
9. Schwartz-Nagy Attila 47:39 Dunakeszi VSE 1987 F1993-1973 8

4 km férfi
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10. Szunyog Tamás 48:39 BME 1987 F1993-1973 9
11. Pfiszter Attila 48:50 1971 F-1972 2
12. Czékli László 49:29 1976 F1993-1973 10
13. Cserhalmi Pál 49:38 DK Team 1973 F1993-1973 11
14. Dr Paál Emıke 49:40 1971 N-1972 1
15. Harsányi Tamás 51:44 1958 F-1972 3
16. Zelinka Gabriella 52:20 1991 N1993-1973 1
17. Páncél József 53:15 1966 F-1972 4
18. Kiss-Szebeni Norbert 53:43 1972 F-1972 5
19.  Varga Judit 54:18 Budapesti Gazdasági Fıiskola 1991 N1993-1973 2
20. Kovács Attila 54:50  Zöld Sportok Clubja Miskolc 1951 F-1972 6
21. Nagy Katalin 56:15 MIRA SC 1985 N1993-1973 3
22. Hajdu Zoltán 56:45 MVH 1969 F-1972 7
23. Kürti Csaba 56:57 1974 F1993-1973 12
24. Fábián Gergely 57:20 1980 F1993-1973 13
25. Borzák Réka 1:00:18 ELTE-BEAC Polythlon 1986 N1993-1973 4
26. Gyırik István János 1:00:19 Szalamandra ÜH 1960 F-1972 8
27. Hegedős István 1:01:36 1982 F1993-1973 14
28. Szabó Gergely 1:02:10 1982 F1993-1973 15
29. Yokochi Shinsuke 1:02:28 1967 F-1972 9
30. Kürti Zsanett 1:02:39 1978 N1993-1973 5
31. Lazvr Rafal 1:03:15 ELTE 1990 F1993-1973 16
32. Kopcsay Zoltán 1:03:50 1993 F1993-1973 17
33. Szatmári Gergely 1:04:37 1982 F1993-1973 18
34. Bezzeg-Rázga Judit 1:10:30 Futóbolondok 1959 N-1972 2
35. Bottyán Nóra 1:12:53 1984 N1993-1973 6
36. Sógorka Zsolt 1:14:37 1966 F-1972 10
37. Batári Rita 1:14:44 1978 N1993-1973 19
38. Szabó Csilla 1:15:27 1980 N1993-1973 7
39. Fricker Hajnalka 1:15:36 1974 N1993-1973 8
40. Horváth Mónika 1:18:11 1966 N-1972 3
41. Palotai László 1:18:31 Vasemberek Klubja 1978 F1993-1973 19
42. Szegedy Tamara 1:18:35 1974 N1993-1973 9
43. Németh Dóra 1:18:45 1984 N1993-1973 10
44. Horváth Andrásné Anna 1:18:51 1963 N-1972 4
45. Kamera Rita 1:20:01 1986 N1993-1973 11



46. Sugárné Bencsik Bernadett 1:25:14 1971 N-1972 5
47. Bartha Katalin 1:29:01 DK Team 1970 N-1972 6

Hely. Név Idı Egyesület Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Dr Paál Emıke 49:40 1971 N-1972 1
2. Zelinka Gabriella 52:20 1991 N1993-1973 1
3.  Varga Judit 54:18 Budapesti Gazdasági Fıiskola 1991 N1993-1973 2
4. Nagy Katalin 56:15 MIRA SC 1985 N1993-1973 3
5. Borzák Réka 1:00:18 ELTE-BEAC Polythlon 1986 N1993-1973 4
6. Kürti Zsanett 1:02:39 1978 N1993-1973 5
7. Bezzeg-Rázga Judit 1:10:30 Futóbolondok 1959 N-1972 2
8. Bottyán Nóra 1:12:53 1984 N1993-1973 6
9. Batári Rita 1:14:44 1978 N1993-1973 7
10. Szabó Csilla 1:15:27 1980 N1993-1973 8
11. Fricker Hajnalka 1:15:36 1974 N1993-1973 9
12. Horváth Mónika 1:18:11 1966 N-1972 3
13. Szegedy Tamara 1:18:35 1974 N1993-1973 10
14. Németh Dóra 1:18:45 1984 N1993-1973 11
15. Horváth Andrásné Anna 1:18:51 1963 N-1972 4
16. Kamera Rita 1:20:01 1986 N1993-1973 12
17. Sugárné Bencsik Bernadett 1:25:14 1971 N-1972 5
18. Bartha Katalin 1:29:01 DK Team 1970 N-1972 6

Hely. Név Idı Egyesület Szül. idı Kcs. Kcs. Hely.
1. Pelsıczy Attila 40:19 TFSE 1983 F1993-1973 1
2. Varga Dániel 40:24 Sashegyi Gepárdok 1980 F1993-1973 2
3. Hajduska Balázs 40:51 Szufla 1975 F1993-1973 3
4.  Dr. Sebestyén Zoltán 41:06  Ikarus BSE 1969 F-1972 1
5. Petsuk Zoltán 41:42 Csepel Dolphins 1983 F1993-1973 4
6. Varga Péter 42:43 Sashegyi Gepárdok 1975 F1993-1973 5
7. Musszer Roland 43:30 1987 F1993-1973 6
8. Novai György 44:50 SZVSE 1975 F1993-1973 7
9. Schwartz-Nagy Attila 47:39 Dunakeszi VSE 1987 F1993-1973 8
10. Szunyog Tamás 48:39 BME 1987 F1993-1973 9

11 km férfi

11 km nıi



11. Pfiszter Attila 48:50 1971 F-1972 2
12. Czékli László 49:29 1976 F1993-1973 10
13. Cserhalmi Pál 49:38 DK Team 1973 F1993-1973 11
14. Harsányi Tamás 51:44 1958 F-1972 3
15. Páncél József 53:15 1966 F-1972 4
16. Kiss-Szebeni Norbert 53:43 1972 F-1972 5
17. Kovács Attila 54:50  Zöld Sportok Clubja Miskolc 1951 F-1972 6
18. Hajdu Zoltán 56:45 MVH 1969 F-1972 7
19. Kürti Csaba 56:57 1974 F1993-1973 12
20. Fábián Gergely 57:20 1980 F1993-1973 13
21. Gyırik István János 1:00:19 Szalamandra ÜH 1960 F-1972 8
22. Hegedős István 1:01:36 1982 F1993-1973 14
23. Szabó Gergely 1:02:10 1982 F1993-1973 15
24. Yokochi Shinsuke 1:02:28 1967 F-1972 9
25. Lazvr Rafal 1:03:15 ELTE 1990 F1993-1973 16
26. Kopcsay Zoltán 1:03:50 1993 F1993-1973 17
27. Szatmári Gergely 1:04:37 1982 F1993-1973 18
28. Sógorka Zsolt 1:14:37 1966 F-1972 10
29. Palotai László 1:18:31 Vasemberek Klubja 1978 F1993-1973 19


